
Type and Number: ITN 020-19

Opening Date: 12/04/2018 RBL/QPL Cat:  ADV: 11/09/18 JSEB:  

Pre-Meeting Date: 11/19/2018 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 

Pre-Meeting Time: 2:00PM Mandatory w/Call In

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL

JEA Colin Roddy 904-665-8337 roddcp@jea.com PRIME SUB JESB

JEA Thurman McGlothlin 904-576-9382 mcgltc@jea.com PRIME SUB JESB

JEA Jeremy Williams 207-974-8610 willj3@jea.com PRIME SUB JESB

JEA David Pelt 904-599-2572 peltdl@jea.com PRIME SUB JESB

Pats Pump & Blower Shawn White 407-399-5274 shawn@patspump.com PRIME SUB JESB

Hi-Vac Ryan Burkhalter 813-895-7891 rburkhalter@hi-vac.com PRIME SUB JESB

Southern Sewer Equipment Bill Stinson 772-216-2173 bill@sothernsewer.com PRIME SUB JESB

Vac-Con Inc Todd Masley 904-284-4200 toddm@vac-con.com PRIME SUB JESB

Carters/GapVax Billy Carter 810-694-2317 sales@billycarter.us PRIME SUB JESB

Great Southern Equipment David Parker 904-545-6835 davep@gsequipment.net PRIME SUB JESB

Environmental Products Group Nick Causey 904-537-8799 ncausey@myepg.com PRIME SUB JESB

Vactor Mfg. Bob Sangalli 847-778-8135 bsangalli@fscpg.com PRIME SUB JESB

CIRCLE ONE 

SAFETY: 

Teleconference: 1-888-714-6484; Passcode: 992663

Pre-Meeting Attendees

TITLE: JEA FY19 Vacuum Truck Procurement Acquisition

Category Manager: Kenny Pearson

Buyer: Colin Roddy

Location: JEA Commonwealth Service Center (CWSC), Main Conference Room 
116, 6674 Commonwealth, Jacksonville, FL 32254 Coordinator: N/A
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